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Existing Curriculum Proposed Curriculum (Highlight Changes) 
Pref Num Title Cr Hrs Pref Num Title Cr Hrs 

 

 

 

PHIL 

PHIL 

MCOM 

SPAN 

SPAN 

 

 

 

100 

220 

151 

101 

102 

Select two of the following courses 

with different prefixes, except for 

SPAN: (SGR #4) 

Introduction to Philosophy (3) 

Introduction to Ethics (3) 

Intro to Mass Communication (3) 

Introductory Spanish I (4) 

Introductory Spanish II (4) 
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