Existing Curriculum				Propose	d	Curriculum	(Highlight Changes)	
Pref Num	Title	Cr Hrs	Pref	Num		Title		Cr Hrs
	Select two of the following courses with different prefixes, except for SPAN: (SGR #4)	6-8						
PHIL 100 PHIL 220 MCOM 151 SPAN 101 SPAN 102	Introduction to Philosophy (3) Introduction to Ethics (3) Intro to Mass Communication (3) Introductory Spanish I (4) Introductory Spanish II (4)							